ROND O C ORE
BOLLARDS
 SOLAR BOLLARD
CODE:
BS-RNDCR-TL
RONDO CORE Designed to last
No matter the conditions
The RONDO CORE is a compact solar bollard light defined by its clean cylindrical form and

RO N D O  C O R E
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BS-RNDCR-TL-L1-27K-DIM
1 DIMENSIONS:
Height -
Ground level -
Diameter -
H:   25.6” (65 cm)
H:   23.6” (60 cm)
Ø:   7.2” (18.4 cm)
2 LIGHTING SOURCE:
-L1
-L2
LED / 2,4W / 110-277V
LED / 2,1W / 110-277V
3 cct / lumens / CRI:
-22K
-27K
-40K
-AMB
2200K / 109 lm / 84CRI (FOR L1)
2700K / 121 lm / 84CRI (FOR L1)
4000K / 153 lm / 72CRI (FOR L1)
AMBER 593 nm / 47 lm (FOR L2)
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-NON
-DIM
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
IP54
CODE:
BS-RNDCR-TL-
L1-27K-DIM
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved
ONE WITH THE SUN
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Updated 03/24/2026